

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).9744/2005

(From the judgement and order dated 24/01/2005 in LPA No. 417/2003 of The HIGH COURT OF JHARKHAND AT RANCHI)

GYANENDRA SAHAY

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S. TATA IRON & STEEL CO. LTD.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report )

Date: 11/11/2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.K. BALASUBRAMANYAN

For Petitioner(s)

Petitioner-In-Person

For Respondent(s)

Mr.T.R.Andhrujina, Sr. Adv.

Mr. M.K. Dua,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

After some argument, petitioner-in-person states that he would like to engage a senior Counsel.

After some argument, petitioner-in-person states that he would like to engage a senior Counsel.

List on 9.12.2005 for final disposal.

(Meenu Sethi)

(Pushap Lata Bha

rdwaj)

Court Master

Court Maste

r

