

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. No.5- 6 in CIVIL APPEAL . NO(s). 1 3 9 6 OF 2 0 0 6

GYA N E N D R A SAHA Y

Appellant (s)

VE R S U S

M/S TATA IRON & ST E E L CO. LT D.

Respondent(s)

(for seeking directions and for permission to bring additional documents on record and office report)

Date: 0 8 / 1 0 / 2 0 0 7 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUS T I C E ARI J I T PA S A Y A T

HON'BLE MR. JUS T I C E LO K E S H W A R SIN G H PA N T A

For Petitioner(s)

In person

For Respondent(s)

Mr.M. K . Dua,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

OR D E R

These applications are totally misconceived and are rejected accordingly.

(Ganga Thaku r)
P S To Registrar

(Vijay Aggarwal)
Court Master